1° Etape - Section 1

2° RALLYE de la VALLEE du LOIR

Trico Autor. Promo 2 Promo 1 Observ. Sono. Info. .000 .000 .00 .0 TEMPS 1° Voit Der Voit BALAI
I Distance -75 -60 -45 -40 -35 -30 -25 -25 -15 -10 Imparti 80 +2
CH 0 Parc Fermé 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:20 08:25 08:30 08:35 08:35 08:45 08:50 09:00 10:19 10:21
CHO0A 0,150 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:50 08:55 08:55 09:05 09:10 00:20 09:20 10:39 10:41
CH1 8,100 08:20 08:35 08:50 08:55 09:00 09:05 09:10 09:10 09:20 09:25 00:15 09:35 10:54 10:56
Départ ES 1 0,100 08:23 08:38 08:53 08:58 09:03 09:08 09:13 09:13 09:23 09:28 00:03 09:38 10:57 10:59
CH 1A Ent. Regr 14,100 08:48 09:03 09:18 09:23 09:28 09:33 09:38 09:38 09:48 09:53 00:25 10:03 11:22 11:24
Regroupement : 01:15
1° Etape - Section 2
Trico Autor. Promo 2 Promo 1 Observ. Sono. Info. .000 .000 .00 .0 TEMPS 1° Voit Der Voit BALAI
| Distance -75 -60 -45 -40 -35 -30 -25 -25 -15 -10 Imparti 80 +2
CH 1B Sort. Regr 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:38 10:43 10:48 10:53 10:53 11:03 11:08 11:18 12:37 12:39
CH 1C Sort. Assist. 0,150 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:08 11:13 11:18 11:23 11:23 11:33 11:38 00:30 11:48 13:07 13:09
CH2 8,100 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:23 11:28 11:33 11:38 11:38 11:48 11:53 00:15 12:03 13:22 13:24
Départ ES 2 0,100 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:26 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:41 11:51 11:56 00:03 12:06 13:25 13:27
CH 2A Ent. Regr 14,100 11:16 11:31 11:46 11:51 11:56 12:01 12:06 12:06 12:16 12:21 00:25 12:31 13:50 13:52
Regroupement : 01:15
1° Etape - Section 3
Trico Autor. Promo 2 Promo 1 Observ. Sono. Info. .000 .000 .00 .0 TEMPS 1° Voit Der Voit BALAI
| Distance -75 -60 -45 -40 -35 -30 -25 -25 -15 -10 Imparti 80 +2
CH 2B Sort. Regr 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16 13:21 13:21 13:31 13:36 13:46 15:05 15:07
CH 2C Sort. Assist. 0,150 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46 13:51 13:51 14:01 14:06 00:30 14:16 15:35 15:37
CH3 8,100 13:16 13:31 13:46 13:51 13:56 14:01 14:06 14:06 14:16 14:21 00:15 14:31 15:50 15:52
Départ ES 3 0,100 13:19 13:34 13:49 13:54 13:59 14:04 14:09 14:09 14:19 14:24 00:03 14:34 15:53 15:55
CH 3A Ent. Regr 14,100 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:19 14:24 14:29 14:34 14:34 14:44 14:49 00:25 14:59 16:18 16:20
Regroupement : 01:00
1° Etape - Section 4
Trico Autor. Promo 2 Promo 1 Observ. Sono. Info. .000 .000 .00 .0 TEMPS 1° Voit Der Voit BALAI
| Distance -75 -60 -45 -40 -35 -30 -25 -25 -15 -10 Imparti 80 +2
CH 3B Sort. Regr 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:19 15:24 15:29 15:34 15:34 15:44 15:49 15:59 17:18 17:20
CH 3C Sort. Assist. 0,150 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:49 15:54 15:59 16:04 16:04 16:14 16:19 00:30 16:29 17:48 17:50
CH4 8,100 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:04 16:09 16:14 16:19 16:19 16:29 16:34 00:15 16:44 18:03 18:05
Départ ES 4 0,100 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:07 16:12 16:17 16:22 16:22 16:32 16:37 00:03 16:47 18:06 18:08
CH 4A Entr. Parc Fermé 14,100 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:32 16:37 16:42 16:47 16:47 16:57 17:02 00:25 17:12 18:31 18:33
Kms par Section: 22,450 | [[Kms Total: 89,800 [ KmsES: 39,200 %ES:  43,653% |
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